504352403 05/04/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4399092

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RENMA ZHANG	04/26/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZHEJIANG WEIXING INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	HUAYUAN INDUSTRIAL AREA, LINHAI,		
City:	TAIZHOU, ZHEJIANG		
State/Country:	CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29602903

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: usfspatent@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: YUE XU

Address Line 1: 160 ALAMO PLAZA #942
Address Line 4: ALAMO, COLORADO 94507

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	: 170032-FSD-WEIXING	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUE XU	
SIGNATURE:	/YUE XU/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/04/2017	
This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).		

Total Attachments: 2

source=170032-FSD-WEIXING-Executed-Assignment-Statement#page1.tif source=170032-FSD-WEIXING-Executed-Assignment-Statement#page2.tif

PATENT 504352403 REEL: 042402 FRAME: 0983

ASSIGNMENT-STATEMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

WHEREAS, Scoma MIANG herematica returned to as "Assignor," is the incomes of the invention described and set forth in the below-identified application for the United Status Patient

Take of Incoming

ZIPPER DOOLS

Any decker number: 170032-F810-WEIXING

Application No.:

29602903

Filing date:

2017-05-04

WITHEREAS, ZHEJIANG WEIXING INDEXTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,

LTO formed at Horyton Industrial Area, Lishui City Taizhon, Phijiang 317025, P.R. China, becomed or referred to as "Assumee," is desirous of sequising an impress in the invention and application and any U.S. Patent and Registration that may be granted on the same

NOW, THEREFORE, for each and calculate consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignor, Assignor has assigned, and by these present the assignto Assigned all softs, little and interest in and to the allowed in vertical and application, and to all foreign considerparts (including patent, isolity model and activated designs), and in and to any Patrick and Registrations that may horeafter be granted an any patent application clausing priority from the same in the same in the United States and all countries the mediane the world, and which claim the priority from the apprication as provided by the Paris Convention. The right, fille, and interest is to be held and enjoyed by Assigner and Assigner's successors and assigns as folly and exclusively as it sould have been held and outstreed by Assignor had this Assignment not been made, for the full terms of any Patent and Registration than may be prainted thereon, or of any discious, tenewal, continuation in whole is in part, substitution, conversion, research postungation, in estension than if

Assigned forther agrees that he will wishout charge to Assigner, has at Assignee's expensis, (a) comparate with Assignment in the prosecutions of U.S. Patent Applications and lowing counterparts on the invention and any improvements, the execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including arctications and instruments of transfer, and (c) perform such other acts as Assigner lawfully may request to obtain or makanin Paleot and Registerions for the invention and improvements in any unit off countries, and to west title thereto in Assigner, or Assigner's successors and profess,

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 042402 FRAME: 0984 Assigned hereby authorizes, and requests U.S. Fairsky LEP to insert herein above the application serial number and filing date of said application when known.

IN TENTIMONY WHEREOF, the Assignor (and cach of them, if more than one) has signed below.

THE ABOVE IDENTIFIED APPLICATION WAS MADE OR AUTHORIZED TO BE MADE BY ME. I BELIEVE THAT FAM THE ORIGINAL INVENTOR OR AN ORIGINAL INVENTOR OF A CEARMED INVENTOR IN THE APPLICATION I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT ANY WELFER FALSE STATEMENT MADE IN THIS DECLARATION IS PUNISHABLE UNDER INUSC. 1801 BY FINE OR IMPRISONMENT OF NOT MORE THAN FIVE (5) YEARS, OR BOTH

Inventor	Rennes / HANG	Date:	2017 4.34	
Ago Ilou tur	7.7			
Acquistary.	10 July 19 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 042402 FRAME: 0985